	Jeb description	Date &Time Completed	Done py.	
Date In: 10 10 10- 16:16				
Res No: 44 JUL 2002 160)24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: 48395507	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)		12/2/20 16:3	7
D.O.A: 11/ /20- 12: 00	i-Motor Claim Form	100-ELECH 301/W	1.1.10 10.3	+
OD : TP. Reporting Only	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	s, TP 4hrs)		
OD TP- Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			
	Assessment/Survey Report	<u>i </u>		
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: Jus	108x INC ()/Non-INC().	1	
Owner / Driver: (40 L C - 4 L C	Tel:		C -800
	riod: (Cover Type: (
Configured by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()		-
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,0	00()/\$2,000()	APPENDE	3 N Z 3 N T T T T T T	
Carlot Damades				
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's info	rmation strictly Confidential & S	trictly NO refer of repaired	<u>. </u>	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	er URGENTLY.			
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice		Towing Co: ()
Dire in ()		Date&Time Completed	Done b	y
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)	Samuel Conf	• 6	- mes	
1) Apply to: Hamelesser	Courtesy Car ()	-	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			
 Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3 	3000] ()			
Injury:				
CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF				Carlotte, 87
		- 大学教	PRESENCE AND A	V4. 50
		- 3 A C 特化	Personalur.	
	Inveice P	reparation Checklist	Ant (5)	Amuli Add B
Date/Time: Actions	1) AR : Accid	reparation Checklist	fá Bill	4
Date/Time Actions Actions	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Danw	ent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC	f#Bill (580)	4
Date/Time Actions Actions Actio	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towin	ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ige Fee ighthrough Survey	78.Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	4
Date/Time Actions Actions Actio	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follow	ent Reporting (\$30); ge Assessment (\$100); INC ge Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	4
Date/Time Actions Actions Actio	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in	ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ing Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ing against INC Only (wef 10 Jan spection	78.Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	4
Date/Time Actions Actions Actio	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : [data]	ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ige Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan spection DA + SMRT Survey	78.Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005)	4
Date/Time Actions Lamant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Dama 3) TF : Towin 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1	ent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ige Fee *-Through Survey *-Through Survey (Resurvey) ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services.	78 Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	4
Date/Time Actions Planant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follor 5) FT : Follor For claimir 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour	lent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ige Fee	78.Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	4
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follor 5) FT : Follor For claimin 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Rep*	lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC Ige Assessment (\$100); INC Ige Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey) Ige against INC Only (wef 10 Jan Spection DA + SMRT Survey ditional Services: Itesy Cer / Tpt Allowance If Co-ordination Repair Inspection	76 Bill 2 (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2/05) \$75 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	4
Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follor 5) FT : Follor For claimir 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repr *N7: Fost *N8: DV	lent Reporting (\$30); ige Assessment (\$100); INC ige Fee	\$\frac{\fir}}}}}}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{	4
Pate/Time Actions Land Date/Time Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accid 2) DA : Darra 3) TF : Towir 4) FT : Follor 5) FT : Follor For claimir 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idae 1 8) NTUC Ad OD* *N5: Cour *N6: Repr *N7: Fost *N8: DV	lent Reporting (\$30); Ige Assessment (\$100); INC Ige Fee	\$150 Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 \$30 \$200 \$30 \$25 \$35 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	4

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Contact Number

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/02/2020 16:16
Date Of Accident	11/02/2020 20:00
Exact Location Of Accident	LOYANG WAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
April 1 and	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GBJ9550T
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ART DECOR PAINTING
Co Reg No	5XXXX920K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97687727
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97687727
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	тоуота
Model	HIACE 2.8 DX 5DR AUTO
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5113245547
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	JACKIE ONG JUN JIE
NRIC No	SXXXX844G
Date Of Birth	21/10/1995
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	03/08/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 6 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97687727
Fax Number	

OFFICE-97687727

NOEMAIL

BLK 217 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 Address

#08-969

560217 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

3

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

8

Passenger 1

NAME:

: MIA ROBEL

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: HAQUE MD EMDADUL

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: JONI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 4

NAME:

: HASSAN AMRAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 5

NAME:

: HUSSIN

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 6

NAME:

: CEDRIC SIAH YI

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 7

NAME:

: DARREN TAY JUN WEI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TAMPINES NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 6 TAMPINES AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 529682 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-5871999 - FAX NO: 65871699

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200211/2148.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJW5208X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMK7117P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

JACKIE ONG JUN JIE

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ9550T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

MIA ROBEL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ9550T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 3

Name HAQUE MD EMDADUL

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? GBJ9550T

Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 4

Name JONI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ9550T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 5

Name HASSAN AMRAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? GBJ9550T
Were seat belts worn? YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 6

Name

HUSSIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

NECK & BACK
GBJ9550T
YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 7

Name CEDRIC SIAH YI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain NECK & BACK
Injured person in which vehicle? GBJ9550T

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 8

Name

DARREN TAY JUN WEI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

NECK & BACK

Injured person in which vehicle?

GBJ9550T

YES

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN

· IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> on the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the policy holder and/or the authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4) The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5) Any false reporting may be referred to the police for investigation.
- 6) The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7) By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8) Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in the [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firm, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - Processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (II) Investigations the accident and/or my claims;
 - (III) Carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (IV) Administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statement, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelops/mail packages); and/or
 - (V) Complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "purposes")
- (b) All insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyer/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal information for one or more of the above purposes; and
- (c) My personal information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurer and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyer/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above purposes.
- (d) My personal information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) The information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (I) To all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigation, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposed stated, or

(II) For complying with requirements under my regulations, laws or court orders.

Policy holder's signature

Date / time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder)

Date / time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature Date / time: SKETCH PLAN Loyana Way GBJ95507 SJUSZ08X SMK 7117 P.

DE	SCRIBE	CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDEN	·		
Refer to	police	report				
	,	The Market of the Control of the Con				
				- 11		
	-					

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policy holder's signature Date & time:

Driver's signature (if driver is not policy holder) Date & time:

reporting centre personnel's Signature NRIC/FIN No.:

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
Date of accident	11-02-2020	(DD/MM/YY)
Time of accident	2000 HKS	(HH:MM)
Exact location of accident	Loyang Way	

A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	D	ETAILS OF	VEHICLE
Vehicle registration number	GBJ 9550T		
Vehicle make and model	Toyota Hi A	cE	
Type of vehicle	Saloon □ Lorry □	MPV 🗆 Bus 🗆	
Vehicle category	Private 🗆	Comm	ercial 🗹 Motorcycle 🗆
Purpose of using at said time			
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes Third part c	No □ laim 🗹	if no, please select: Reporting only □

CONTROL OF A SAME AS A SAME A SAME AS A SAME A	INSURANCE INF	ORMATION	
Insurance company	NTUC		
Policy number	5113245547		
Type of policy	Comprehensive U	Third party fire & theft □	TP only

	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
Name	Art Occor Panting Male	e = Female =
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	53380920K	
Contact	9768777	
Address	BIK 217 #08-969 Ans Mo Kio Avenue 1 (5) 5 60217	

DRIVER SAME AS INSURED ABOVE (SKIP TO D.O.B)			
Name	Jackie Ong Jun Jie Male -	Female =	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number			
Contact	9766 7727		
Address	BIN 217 #08-969 Ars 140 Vio Avenue (S) 560217		
Email address	Jackie ong Jun Jie @ Hotmail.com		
Date of birth	21-10-1995		
Occupation	Indoor Outdoor		
Driving date pass	03-08-2018		

St. 18 22 1	GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT
Was driver an employee of	Yes No 🗆
the insured's company?	If no, relationship of the driver and insured:
Accident captured by camera?	Yes 🗆 No 🗹
Weather condition	Clear Raining Others:
Road surface	Dry e Wet a
No of passenger	රිපි (Inclusive of driver
	PASSENGER 1
Name	MIA ROBEL
Gender	Male 🗹 Female 🗆
	PASSENGER 2
Name	Haque Md Embadul
Gender	Male 🗸 Female 🗆
Mary September 1970	PASSENGER 3
Name	Joni
Gender	Male 🗹 Female 🗆
SUPERIOR STATE OF THE STATE OF	PASSENGER 4
Name	Hasson Aman
Gender	Male to Female
Marie Control of the Control	PASSENGER 5
Name	Hosin
Gender	Male & Female D
Centuci	
Approximation of the second	PASSENGER 6
Name	Cedric Slah Yi
Gender	Male dy Female -
	ay Jun Wei (M)
Passenger - Darren To	OTHER INFORMATION
Was anybody injured?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes 🗹 No 🗆
Tras other remote damaged.	
	DETAILS OF POLICE STATION ACTION
Reported to police?	Yes No I If yes, please state which police station.
Police station name	
Police Station hame	
No. 12 and 12 an	WITNESS 1
Name	
Name	
	WITNESS 2
	WIINESSZ
Name	

	THER DARTY VEHICLE 1
Harris San Carlotte Control of the C	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1
Vehicle registration number	SMR 7117P (c)
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2
Vehicle registration number	5JW 5208X (B)
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Contact	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vahiala vasiatustiau avumba-	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3
Vehicle registration number Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
RATE THE WORLD SHOULD BE SEEN	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
The state of the s	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	
Contact	
Communication	
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
1777777	+ /
Name	+ /
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	+ /
Contact	
激励运用证	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7
Vehicle registration number	
Vehicle make model	
Name	/
NRIC / Fin / Passport number/	
Contact	

MARKET STATE OF THE PARTY OF TH	THE REAL PROPERTY.	INILIR	ED PERSON 1	HENRY
Name	Jackie	Ong Ju		
Injuries sustained	BIN		m sic	
Which vehicle person in?	GBJ 9			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No		
hospital by ambulance?	1.07-50.7700	/		
MQ 57 No. 10	TO SOUTH AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	INJUR	ED PERSON 2	and the same
Name	Mra A	Robel	and the state of t	
Injuries sustained	100100 1	-0001		
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes□	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
		INJUR	ED PERSON 3	
Name	Hagne	Md	Emdadul	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
March 1997				
MARKET OF THE SECOND		INJUR	ED PERSON 4	Mary Mary
Name	Joni			
Injuries sustained				- N. WO
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		
hospital by ambulance?				
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH			and the sales	and the same
Man and the state of the state	Tax Sales		ED PERSON 5	を表現
Name	Hassan	Amrar	1	
Injuries sustained				
Which vehicle person in?				
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No □		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆		

INJURED PERSON 6			
Name	Hussin		
Injuries sustained			
Which vehicle person in?			
Were seat belts worn?	Yes D No D		
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes - No -		

Injured person 7 - Cedric Stah Yi Injured person 8 - Darren Tay Jun Wei





1 of 4

Report No. T/20200211/2148

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report M 20 22:44	lade:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary No.: 123					
Informa	nt's Partice	ulars		The state of the s				
Name of	Name of Informant: JACKIE ONG JUN JIE		Address: APT BLK 217 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #08-969 SINGAPORE 560217					
	ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S9537844G		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97687727					
National		EN	Email:					
Sex: Male			Type of Informant: Driver					
Race: Chinese	Race:		Language: English	Institution / School Name:				
Occupat Painter	tion:		Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident: Injury Others		Drink Drive: No	Drive: Accident:			
Location: Along Road 1 LOYANG WAY		Road Surface:	9783	oad Speed Limit:		
				n km/h		
Clear		Wet		0 Km/h		
Clear Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Workin	ng T	raffic Volume:		

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
GBJ9550T	Van	TOYOTA	HI-ACE	Orange	Seriously Damaged	7
SJW5208X	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA 3	Grey	- Selection (Control of Control	0
SMK7117P	Car	BMW		White		0





Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C

6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

2 of 4 Report No. T/20200211/2148

Any Pedestrian Ir	volved: No						
No. of Pedestrian	The state of the s		Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA				
Driver		10 PM					
Name	JACKIE ONG JUN JIE			ID No.		S9537844G	
Related Vehicle	GBJ9550T (Van)			Conta	ct No.	97687727	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment *	11/02/2020	Date Disch	Discharge 11/02		/2020		
No. of Days gran)5	Degree of					
Driver	TONG MARKETINE	发展的影響	CO. ANNA STATE	1990	T(67)		
Name	FOO JIN WEI JUSTIN			ID No.		S8531350I	
Related Vehicle	SJW5208X (Car)			Contact No.		88205954	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL Date Disc				NIL		
No. of Days gran	Degree of						
Driver	AND REPORT OF THE PERSON	建 公司等的	第 次 库尔尔尔克斯		新文化		
Name	REGINALD WOO YI YUN			ID No.		S9304822I	
Related Vehicle	SMK7117P (Car)			Contact No.		87777117	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL	ă.		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date Treatment	NIL	FE18-427_545	Date Disch	narge	NIL	The state of the s	
me with the contract of the co		VIL	Degree of		NIL		

ON 11.02.2020 AT 2020HRS, I WAS DRIVING ALONG LOYANG WAY TOWARDS A TRAFFIC LIGHT JUNCTION. THE TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS RED AND THERE WAS A VEHICLE, SMK7117P, A WHITE BMW STOPPED AT THE JUNCTION. I STOPPED MY VEHICLE BEHIND IT AS THE LIGHT WAS RED. WHILE WAITING FOR THE LIGHT TO TURN GREEN, SUDDENLY ANOTHER VEHICLE, SJQ5208X, A GREY IN COLOUR MAZDA 3 HIT MY REAR VEHICLE AND HAD CAUSED MY VEHICLE TO HIT THE VEHICLE IN FRONT OF ME. I HAD 7 PASSENGERS IN MY VEHICLE WHO ARE MY COLLEAGUES. ALL 3 DRIVERS EXCHANGED PARTICULARS AND CONTACT NUMBERS. WE LEFT THE SCENE AMICABLY, NO GOVT PROPERTY WAS DAMAGED AND NO ONE WAS CONVEYED, 5 OF MY





3 of 4

4N 46

> 中 (2)

Report No. T/20200211/2148

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

PASSENGERS HAD GONE TO OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC AND SURGERY AND HAD GOTTEN MCs. BELOW ARE THEIR DETAILS.

PASSENGER 1: MIA RUBEL, G2179021X, M/28 HP: 84305036, 5 DAYS MC

PASSENGER 2: HAQUE MD EMDADUL, G8467461W, M/32 HP: 83462654, 5 DAYS MC

PASSENGER 3: JONI, G7021600R, M/40 HP:84050731, 3 DAYS MC

PASSENGER 4: HASSAN AMRAN, G2173969W,M/30 HP:84554395, 3 DAYS MC

PASSENGER 5: HOSSIN, G8498850U, M/37 HP:85788157, 3 DAYS MC





Report No. T/20200211/2148

Police Station Of Origin: Tampines N.P.C 6 Tampines Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 529682

Tel No: 1800-5871999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

No

Stricter

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Sgt 3 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN MAZL Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable

Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT /

SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD

Contact No.: 65476219

SIGNATURE

Signature Of Informant:

Date/Time: 11/02/2020 22:44

Classification Of Case:

details of the

the tra

Certificate of Insurance

Cover : Comprehensive

GDH2011012853 ART DECOR PAINTING

18 Oct 2019

17 Oct 2020

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

employee on ector of owner games

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) : To Be Advised

Certificate Number: 5113245547 1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder 3. Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

- (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
- (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

: \$\$600 EXCESS (SECTION 1) : N/A **EXCESS (SECTION 2)** : \$\$100 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : YES

INSURE WITH COE UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY SUM INSURED

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

: NET LINK COMMERCIAL PTE. LTD. (00000615136) Agency

: 17 Oct 2019 15:54 hrs Date of Issue

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By: **Authorised Officer**

Chief Executive

eBaoTech			2000			BE CONTRACT			Genera	lClaim
			YA_UBI_800601						· Change L	anguage
Polic	cy Query									19
Policy N	Vo.				Date o	of Accident	11/	02/2020 20	1:00	
Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	G83955	OT		Certifi	icate Number				
				8	Search					
Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
0	5113245547		ART DECOR PAINTING	53380920K	GCV	Comprehensive	G8J9550T	GBJ9550T	18/10/2019	17/10/2020
	Policy N Vehicle	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No.	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name ART DECOR	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No. (For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC ART DECOR \$3380020K	Policy Query Policy No. Date Vehicle No. (For Motor) G839550T Certif Search Select Policy No. Certificate Number Name NRIC Product ART DECOR 53380020W CCV	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident Vehicle No. (For Motor) GB39550T Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type ART DECOR 53380920K GCV Comprehensive	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident 11. Vehicle No. (For Motor) G8.99550T Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle No. ART DECOR 53380920K GCV Comprehensive C830550T	Policy Query Policy No. Date of Accident 11/02/2020 20 Vehicle No. (For Motor) GB39550T Certificate Number Search Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Number Name NRIC Product Cover Type Vehicle Insured No. Object ART DECOR 5338020K GCV Comprehensive GB39550T GB39550T GB39550T	Policy Query Policy No. Vehicle No.(For Motor) Select Policy No. Certificate Number Select Policy No. Certificate Policyholder Name NRIC Number Name NRIC ART DECOR 53380020K GCV Comprehensive CB10550T CB10550T 18/10/2010

Policy No.	5113245547	Policyholder ART DECOR PAINTI Name		R PAINTING	G Policyholder NRIC		53380920K		
Certificate No.				Wilc					
Address	BLK 217 #08-969 ANG MO KIO	AVENUE 1 SI	NGAPORE 56	0217					
Product Name	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Plan	Č		Group Policy Flag	N.			
Policy issue Date	17/10/2019	Effective Date	18/10/201	18/10/2019 00:00		17/10/2020 23:59			
Excess Type	Per Accident	All Claims Excess							
Third Party Excess	0	Own damage Excess	600		Windscreen Excess	100			
Additional Excess	OS Premium		0						
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Outside Singapore TP Excess				Young/Inexperience Driver Excess			
Agent	NET LINK COMMERCIAL PTE. LT	T Agent Tel. 66599463			GST Flag	Y			
Co- Insurance	No								
Flag Open									
Open Policy Info									
Open									
Open Policy Info Certificate Info	older Mailing Address								
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh	older Mailing Address BLK 217 #08-969	Addre	rss 2	ANG MO KIO AVEN	IUE 1	Address 3	SINGAPORE 560217		
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1			ss 2 ss Type	ANG MO KIO AVEN		Address 3 Post Code	SINGAPORE 560217 560217		
Open Policy Info Certificate Info		Addre	ess Type ed Policy			6x 535-523			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 217 #08-969	Addre	ess Type ed Policy	Singapore address		6x 535-523			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 217 #08-969 08-969 d Object: GBJ9550T	Addre	ess Type ed Policy	Singapore address		6x 535-523			
Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyh Address 1 Address 4 Unit No.	BLK 217 #08-969 08-969 d Object: GBJ9550T	Addre Relate Numb	ess Type ed Policy	Singapore address 5113245547		Post Code			

Continue Cancel

Accident MT/1084097 Policy No.							
ORCY No.	70-70-80-50-00	5090078000	10-155-05	55.200(-1980001.10) p. 10.5			
	5113245547	Vehicle No.	GB1955DT	GST Registration No.			
Certificate No.							
Policyholder Name	ART DECOR PAINTING			Policyholder NR3C	53380920K		
roduct Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAL	Cover Type	Comprehensive	Loading	0		
Contact No. (Mobile)	97687727	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0		
mail Address		Special Remark		eCode	No V		
FK	No ○ Yes	TCA	® No ○Yes	eCode Reason			
ICD Protection	No.	NCD Entitlement(%)	0	Private Hire	No		
♥ Accident Details							
eport Date	12/02/2020 16:35	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes	Accident Type	Chain Collision		
ate of Accident	11/02/2020	Time of Accident his mm	20:00	Country of Academt	Singapore		
eporting Centre		Orange Force		ICM No.			
ccident Location	LOYANG WAY						
Total Excess Applicable	10						
cess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess	100.00				
9 Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess	0.00				
ED OD Excess	1000,00	YIED TP Excess		Driver is Covered?			
ditional Excess							
ntal OD Excess Applicable	1600.00	Total TP Excess Applicable					
7 Benefits							
GST Registered Informa	ation						
T Registered	No	35	GST Registration Date				
ST Registration No.			GST Status Ventled	Ves			
dification History	12/02/2020 16:36:42 Syste	m changed GST Status Verified from	m No to Yes				
P Policyholder Mailing Ad	Idress						
ddress 1	BLK 217 #08-969	Address 2	ANG MO KID AVENUE 1	Address 3	SINGAPORE 560217		
ddress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	560217		
nit No.	08-969	Related Policy Number	5113245547		JONAL P.		
OI Driver Info		wherea couch wanter	2112112017				
iver Name	Unnamed Driver	Date of the same	Unamed Box or				
named driver Name	JACKIE ONG JUN JIE	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver	100000000			
		Driver NRIC	SXXXX844G	Driver DOB	21/10/1995		
gister Date of Driver License		Driver Age	24	Driving Experience	1		
ntact No.(Mobile)	97687727	Contact No. (Office)	0	Contact No.(Home)	0		
dress 1	BLK 217	Address 2	ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1	Address 3	SINGAPORE 560217		
dress 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	560217		
it No.	06-969				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		
oes he own a Singapore		Production to the second second					
igistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.		Driver Insurer Company			
claration							
sathalyser or Blood Test	0 ma	Anvintury?	R van C No				
sathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	⊕ Yes ○ No				
rclaration reathalyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	⊕ Yes ○ No				
mathalyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	⊕ yes ○ No				
eathalyser or Blood Test eading? diffication History	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No				
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History	0 mg	Any Injury?	® Yes ○ No				
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History	0 mg	Any injury?	® Yes ○ No				
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New				Insured NRIC	533809004		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New	0 mg	Insured Name	● Yes ○ No ART DECOR PAINTING	Insured NAIC	53380920K		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New Jim Type * riact No.(Mobile)		Insured Name Contact No.(Home)	ART DECOR PAINTING	Contact No.(Office)	N3L		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New irm Type * nact No.(Mobile) ail Address	CO-MX V	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number	ART DECOR PAINTING GB19550T		The state of the s		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 601 New im Type * react No. (Mobile) and Address imant Type Calmant Type *	CO-MX V	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) Of Veticle Number Type of Benefit *	ART DECOR PAINTING	Contact No.(Office)	N3L		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 601 New im Type * react No. (Mobile) and Address imant Type Calmant Type *	CO-MX V	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number	ART DECOR PAINTING GB19550T	Contact No.(Office)	N3L		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claim 001 New Im Type * nfact No.(Mobile) ad Address Imant Type Calmant Type * Imant Name * Imant Address	DD-MX Y	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) Of Veticle Number Type of Benefit *	ART DECOR PAINTING GB19550T	Contact No.(Office)	N3L		
in Type * imate Type Calman: Type * imate Type Calman: Type * imate Type Calman: Type * imate Address imant Address	DD-MX Y	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) Of Veticle Number Type of Benefit *	ART DECOR PAINTING GB19550T	Contact No.(Office)	N3L		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New im Type * réact No.(Mobile) al Address imant Type Claimant Type * imant Address ima	OO-MX ✓	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) Of Veticle Number Type of Benefit *	ART DECOR PAINTING GB19550T	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number	NJL		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New Im Type * nfact No.(Mobile) Nail Address Immark Type Calmant Type * Immark Address	OO-MX ✓	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C *	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop	N3L 57W5208X		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sfication History Claim 001 New Im Type * nfact No.(Mobile) ad Address Imant Type Calmant Type * Imant Name * Imant Address Imant	OD-MX Please Select ≥≥ GB39550T / SJW5208X ON 11 Feb 2020 Yes V	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sfication History Claim 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) ad Address Immark Type Calmant Type * Immark Address Imma	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C *	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop	N3L 57W5208X		
in Type * imath Name * imath Address iman Resistant iman Address iman Resistant iman Address iman Registered in Registered	OD-MX Please Select ≥≥ GB39550T / SJW5208X ON 11 Feb 2020 Yes V	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claim 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) ad Address Immark Type Calmant Type * Immark Address Imm	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claim 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) ad Address Immark Type Calmant Type * Immark Address Imm	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Colimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
in Type * Intaction History Intaction History Intaction History Intact No. (Mobile) Inta	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Colimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
in Type * Intaction History Intaction History Intaction History Intact No. (Mobile) Inta	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Colimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claime 001 New Im Type * Infact No. (Mobile) Ind Address Immart Type Calmant Type * Immark Address	OD-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Colimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preferend Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? diffication History Claim 001 New Im Type * Infact No. (Mobile) Nail Address Immare Type Calmant Type * Immare Type Calmant Type * Immare Address Imm	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Supmit	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? dification History Claim 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) hall Address Immart Type Calmant Type * Immark Address I	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Glose Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Supmit	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
in Type * Infaction History In	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Close Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select W Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Supmit	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL SYMSZOBX		
athalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claim GO1 New Im Type * Mact No.(Mobile) all Address Imant Type Calimant Type * Imant Address Iman	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Glose Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown Save Supmit	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report	NSL 57#5208X Sym5208X Received [12/02/2020 00 00]		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claime 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) all Address Immart Type Claimant Type * Immark Address	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Glose Date	ART DECOR PAINTING GBI9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown O01 12/02/2020 16:38 Category *	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		
in Type * Infaction History In	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Gode Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse	ART DECOR PAINTING GBI9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown O01 12/02/2020 16:38 Category *	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received Confidential Urgan V Normal	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		
in Type * Infaction History In	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Gode Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown USave Submit O01 12/02/2030 16:38 Category * Clear Please Select	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number IP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received Confidential Urgen No Normal NO V Normal	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claime 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) all Address Immart Type Claimant Type * Immark Address	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Gode Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 12/02/2030 16:38 Category * Clear Please Select Clear Please Select	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received Confidential Urgen No Normal NO V Normal NO V Normal	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		
eathalyser or Blood Test ading? Sification History Claime 001 New Im Type * Infact No.(Mobile) all Address Immart Type Claimant Type * Immark Address	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Gode Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 12/02/2030 16:38 Category * Clear Please Select Clear Please Select	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number IP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received Confidential Urgen No Normal NO V Normal	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		
eathalyser or Blood Test	DO-MX	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OS Vehicle Number Type of Benefit * Claimant NR3C * Insured Liability * Preference Repair Option Claim Gode Date Claim No. Upload Date Browse. Browse.	ART DECOR PAINTING GBJ9550T Please Select Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name unknown 12/02/2030 16:38 Category * Clear Please Select Clear Please Select Dear Please Select	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received Confidential Urgen No Normal NO V Normal NO V Normal	Received 12/02/2020 00 00 Description		

Attachment	S187			0				Mag Sent?	-		
Attachment.	uploaded By/Date		Category	9	Urgency	2.0	Sescription	(CD)			
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:38		NRIC/ Driving License	٧	Normal	NR3C/ Drivin	ng License 2020-2-12				
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_BOOBO1(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Pab 2020 16:38		SAS		Normal	SA	5 2020-2-12				
180		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI ID 2020 16:38	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:38		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12					
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:38		Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12				
W.	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION CES) on 12 Pe	MAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI 6 2020 16:38	Photos		Normal	Phot	os 2020-2-12				
1	NAC_PAYA_UBL_B00601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:38		Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-2-12					
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:38		Photos		Normal	Phot	tos 2020-2-12				
量		NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI b 2020 16:37	Photos		Normal	Phot	tos 2020-2-12				
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION CES) on 12 Fe	WAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI to 2020 16:37	Photos	Normal Photos 2020-2-12		tos 2020-2-12					
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:37				tos 2020-2-12						
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:37		CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:37 Process		Normal	Phot	tos 2020-2-12				
4	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:37				Normal	Normal Photos 2020					
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_B00601(NATION CES) on 12 Fe	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Pes 2020 16:37		FA_UBI_B00601(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVI CES) on 12 Feb 2020 16:37			Normal	Photos 2020-2-32			
Video List	Uploaded By/Date	Folder Date		le Name		Ŷ	Source		A		